Scratch
10 km

Cit

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

NOM

LELIEVRE

GAVREL

BARAKA

LESCAUT

DELROISSE

KUSEN

OSSORO

REFIEUNA

DADDI

SIMON

BERLAN

NOYER

CHEVALIER

LUCAS

MEGRET

ROUSSEL

MELIN

JACKOWSKI

PORTEMONT

COURBY

MASSE

FOURNIER

KAWALERCZYK

MERLEVEDE

SNELLA

DIEVART

SKRZYPCZAK

samedi 30 mars 2024

COURRIERES 2024

PRENOM

Michel

KEVIN

Yanis

Vincent

Rudy

Reynald

Franck

Steve

loic

Gael

Stephane

Mathieu

CHRISTIAN

Pascal

Luc

Arnaud

Jéréme

julie

Guillaume

Rodrigue

Martin

Renaud

Franck

Gregory

DOMINIQUE

ERIC

FRANCOIS

PL Sx

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

57

215

71

178

183

66

184

31

68

48

218

67

39

55

176

70

920

40

15

42

209

211

191

M3M

MOM

SM

M3M

M1M

M3M

M2M

M3M

M1M

SM

M2M

M1M

M4aM

M5M

SM

M2M

™M

M1F

SM

M2M

MOM

MOM

M1M

M1M

M1M

M4aM

SM

CHRONO

00:37:22

00:37:40

00:39:21

00:39:40

00:41:15

00:41:48

00:42:29

00:42:41

00:43:24

00:43:30

00:43:35

00:43:48

00:44:13

00:44:16

00:44:38

00:44:54

00:45:06

00:45:32

00:45:47

00:46:16

00:46:25

00:46:35

00:46:37

00:46:43

00:46:46

00:46:58

00:47:15

LICENCE

2564102

1265352

1450244

1597901

2547984

2413256

976978

1204861

1651091

2546206

2451618

CLuB

Touquet ac

CARABINIERS BILLY-MONTIGNY

Rca triathlon

Us biache athlétisme

ETOILE OIGNIES

CARABINIERS BILLY-MONTIGNY

ETOILE OIGNIES

CPSS CARVIN

ETOILE OIGNIES

CARABINIERS BILLY-MONTIGNY

Les baudets

CARABINIERS BILLY-MONTIGNY

RUN NOYELLES S LENS
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Cit

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

NOM

BASSERY

MALBRANQUE

DUFRASNE

DELIEGE

BALLIGAND

BRUNET

PICCA

MALLIOPOULOS

RINGOT

BERTHOU

HUSTIN

CALIMEZ

DECLERCQ

PONCHAUX

POLLET

FERRIER

VERDY

BRUNET

ROLLET

DESCHOENMAKER

RICHIR

CALLIGARO

LEROUX

HERMANT

LABONTE

AIT ABBOU

LO CERTO

LAMBERT

LAHOUSSE

samedi 30 mars 2024

PRENOM

SYLVIE

JACKIE

Gary

Geoffrey

Maxime

Antoine

Xavier

Xavier

Stéphanie

Aurelien

Marc

Frédéric

Melvyn

Benjamin

SYLVIANE

Pierre

Olivier

Jean frangois

Mickael

Tony

Romuald

Emma

Sandrine

Julien

Thede

Aicha

Sébastien

Matthieu

Maxime

PL Sx

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

216

59

80

86

47

164

76

58

174

199

175

32

49

41

88

51

177

12

69

16

25

45

81

33

79

171

M4F

M7M

MOM

MOM

SM

EM

MOM

M5M

M2F

M1M

SM

M2M

SM

SM

M3F

M1M

M4aM

M1M

MOM

M3M

MOM

SF

M2F

EM

M2m

M2F

MOM

SM

MOM

10

10

CHRONO

00:47:17

00:47:17

00:47:23

00:47:36

00:47:38

00:48:03

00:48:05

00:48:27

00:48:32

00:48:51

00:49:00

00:49:06

00:49:08

00:49:16

00:49:47

00:50:04

00:50:05

00:50:07

00:50:27

00:50:37

00:50:41

00:50:45

00:51:10

00:51:13

00:51:59

00:52:17

00:52:45

00:52:55

00:52:56

LICENCE CLUB

2231817 CARABINIERS BILLY-MONTIGNY

92 JOGGING CLUB HARNESIEN

Ascuar

Henin endurance team

688553 Baco

1461939 Touquet ac

Hénin endurance teams

Les louloutes en bronzes

2559098 Carabiniers billy-montigny

1699304 RUNNING NOYELLES

Henin endurance team

2550669 Cgha

2552049 Ronchin athletic club

2483464 CARABINIERS BILLY-MONTIGNY
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Cit

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

NOM

DURCZEWSKI

LORTHOIS

DESCAMPS

ROMMELARD

PICHOT

DUPONT

HUSTIN

CELISSE

DEMAILLY

HOCHART

LUYCKX

VERLOOVE

BOHU

BETHENCOURT

COLPAERT

GRAVELLE

DUEZ

TRANCHANT

TRANCHANT

LEROY

BAILLEUL

FLANQUART

CALLIGARO

TOULEMONDE

LEGAY

CARDINAEL

CARDINAEL

PILCH

JAROSZ

samedi 30 mars 2024

PRENOM

Grégory

JULIEN

Quentin

Alice

Laurent

Laurine

Victor

Denis

QUENTIN

Julien

Julie

GAUTIER

Isabelle

Ludovic

CHRISTINE

Céline

ALEXIS

ESTELLE

BERTRAND

BERTRAND

Melanie

David

Patrice

Arthur

Jean-michel

Hugo

Gaetan

CHRISTOPHE

Kiliane

PL Sx

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

10

58

11

59

12

13

60

14

61

62

15

63

64

65

67

68

69

16

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

29

210

30

72

52

200

163

212

197

186

187

196

60

217

35

220

222

223

10

36

22

89

53

56

167

168

221

27

MOM

MOM

SM

SF

M2m

SF

SM

M3M

SM

M1M

SF

M2M

M1F

M4aM

MSF

M1F

SM

SF

M3M

MOM

MOF

M3M

M3M

™M

M6M

MOM

MOM

M4M

EF

11

12

11

12

13

10

14

13

14

15

CHRONO

00:53:01

00:53:06

00:53:07

00:53:18

00:53:38

00:53:47

00:53:48

00:53:57

00:54:34

00:54:37

00:54:46

00:55:02

00:55:37

00:55:55

00:56:00

00:56:15

00:56:16

00:56:17

00:56:22

00:56:24

00:56:24

00:56:36

00:56:37

00:56:43

00:56:59

00:56:59

00:57:07

00:57:08

00:57:18

LICENCE CLUB

IND

Les louloutes en bronzes

1958310 Planete running and walking

TC WEPPES

1950971 US BIACHE

JOGGING CLUB HARNESIEN

CSS HENIN

CSS HENIN

IND

2596542 Es creange faulquemont

COURRIERES
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Cit

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

NOM

FOURNIER

TAILLIEZ

HUSTIN

LETAILLEUR

BEAUCHET

WAETERLOOS

VERDY

EL AABD

QUEVA

WICQUART

CARLONE

DE WEVER

DEREBREU

MANOND

KIDEY

MEDOT

VERHECKEN

DEJEAN- TRONQU

BOIDIN

RAINGUEZ

STROJINSKI

JAROSZ

ECROIGNARD

DUBOIS

MAHIEUX

COUPET

LAMBRE

POTTIER

BOILEAU

samedi 30 mars 2024

PRENOM

Gailord

Jean-jacques

Perrine

Kevin

Cindy

Oriane

Antoine

Johan

Nicolas

Bruno

Jean marie

Valérie

Vivien

Gaétan

Andre

Sophie

Pascal

Elodie

Amelie

THOMAS

David

Eleane

Christophe

Michaél

Fiona

Angélique

Nathalie

Marie

Michel

PL Sx

70

71

17

72

18

19

73

74

75

76

77

20

78

79

80

21

81

22

23

82

83

24

84

85

25

26

27

28

86

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

50

13

198

82

85

84

43

46

44

75

165

61

64

91

185

28

193

19

11

65

34

77

24

14

78

17

18

20

MOM

M2m

SF

MOM

M2F

SF

SM

MOM

M3M

M5M

M5M

M3F

SM

SM

Mé6M

SF

M3M

SF

MOF

MOM

M4aM

JF

M1M

M3M

SF

MOF

MA4F

SF

M4aM

16

17

15

18

10

16

17

11

19

11

12

10

11

CHRONO

00:57:36

00:57:57

00:58:03

00:58:21

00:58:40

00:58:47

00:58:49

00:58:50

00:58:52

00:58:54

00:59:02

00:59:17

00:59:17

01:00:23

01:00:25

01:00:50

01:01:16

01:01:37

01:01:45

01:02:36

01:04:22

01:04:35

01:05:19

01:05:30

01:05:52

01:06:04

01:07:17

01:07:44

01:08:21

LICENCE CLUB

2526926 Les louloutes en bronzes

2611245 CARABINIERS BILLY-MONTIGNY

Henin endurance team

Asso henin beaumont coach spor

Henin endurance team

T321539 Pass j'aime courir

2617288 Athletisme club seclinois

IND
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Cit

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

NOM

PERUS

FERON

DELPLANQUE

TOUSSAINT

DIEVAL

BRINCOURT

BINOT

BELHADJ

DUBOIS

samedi 30 mars 2024

PRENOM

Isabelle

Margaux

Yannick

Léa

Léa

Dorine

Laurence

Abdelkader

Elisa

PL Sx

29

30

87

31

32

33

34

88

35

DOSSARD CAT PLCAT

169

73

26

63

83

21

54

194

23

M3F

SF

M5M

SF

SF

SF

M1F

M4M

EF

12

13

14

15

CHRONO

01:08:22

01:09:47

01:09:49

01:10:44

01:11:52

01:11:53

01:12:04

01:14:48

01:14:50

LICENCE CLUB
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